
#4 Joe Cobena (JES)

Andrew Stillinger (HNV)

BYE

Trey Vicknair (DS)
Austin Winchester (HC)

#6 Aaron Guidry (ACA)

Kristis Baird (CEN)

Elfege Roque (JE)

#8 Mike Cefalu (NS)

Josh Roberton (AIR)

Trey Laurent (DUT)

BYE

Brandon Layman (CAT)

#5 Mark Jeansonne (Fon)
BYE

Joseph Woodson (HUT)

BYE
#3 Ben Dussouy (BM)

#2 Chase Lagarde D;7-1

#2 Chase Lagarde (STP)
BYE

Lance Mouton (LAF)
Garrett Duggan (SLD)
BYE
#7 Wesley Boudreaux (COV)

Cory Vincent (BR)

Pete Morreale (RUM)
Nathan Borgstede (MND)

BYE

Dejaun Clark (SUL)

BYE

Joe Livings (CAR)

#1 David Bonin (COM)

#1 David Bonin M;11-3

#1 D. Bonin F;1:15

#3 B. Dussouy D;6-1

#2 C. Lagarde M;14-4

#3 B. Dussouy D;9-6

#5 M. Jeansonne D;12-10

#1 D. Bonin F;3:09

#1 D. Bonin F;0:24

#8 M. Cefalu D;9-5

#5 M. Jeansonne F;3:58

#4 J. Cobena T;17-1;4:00

#3 B. Dussouy M;14-3

#6 A. Guidry F;0:57

#7 W. Boudreaux F;0:24

#2 C. Lagarde T;19-3;4:14
#2 C. Lagarde

T. Vicknair F;0:28

L. Mouton F;1:01

#7 W. Boudreaux

#6 A. Guidry

J. Woodson D;10-8

P. Morreale F;1:59

#3 B. Dussouy

#4 J. Cobena

A. Stillinger F;FOR

E. Roque F;2:51

#5 M. Jeansonne

#8 M. Cefalu

B. Layman F;2:49

J. Livings F;1:30

#1 D. Bonin

BYE

Austin Winchester (HC)

Garrett Duggan (SLD)

BYE

BYE

Cory Vincent (BR)

Nathan Borgstede (MND)

BYE

BYE

Kristis Baird (CEN)

Dejaun Clark (SUL)

BYE

BYE

Josh Roberton (AIR)

Trey Laurent (DUT)

BYE
T. Laurent

Trey Vicknair (DS)

J. Roberton

Lance Mouton (LAF)

D. Clark

Joseph Woodson (HUT)

K. Baird

Pete Morreale (RUM)

N. Borgstede

Andrew Stillinger (HNV)

C. Vincent

Elfege Roque (JE)

G. Duggan

Brandon Layman (CAT)

A. Winchester

Joe Livings (CAR)
A. Winchester F;4:27

B. Layman F;1:19

E. Roque F;3:56

N. Borgstede F;2:33

P. Morreale F;FOR

D. Clark F;1:36

T. Vicknair F;1:20

L. Mouton F;2:55

B. Layman F;0:22

E. Roque F;0:51

#7 Wesley Boudreaux (COV)

P. Morreale F;1:28

#8 Mike Cefalu (NS)

T. Vicknair F;1:26

#4 Joe Cobena (JES)

#4 J. Cobena M;15-7

P. Morreale D;4-3

#7 W. Boudreaux M;16-7

#6 A. Guidry F;2:16

#5 Mark Jeansonne (Fon)

#6 A. Guidry D;14-11

#4 J. Cobena M;10-0

#2 Chase Lagarde (STP)

#4 Joe Cobena M;12-3

#4 J. Cobena D;12-7

#5 M. Jeansonne D;4-3;TB

#6 A. Guidry

#2 C. Lagarde
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Fifth Place
#6 Aaron Guidry (ACA)

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

502

307

308

310

309

382

381

380

379

437

438

473

474

501

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA

9-10 February 2007


